
 
In the name of God 

Schedule of a theoretical and practical unit of medical mycology course for MBBS  

2nd semester, 1402-1403, Theory, 0.9 unit. Saturday and Monday, Hours: 10-11:45  
Responsible professor for theoretical and practical lessons is Dr. Ensieh Lotfali 

Department of Parasitology and Mycology, School of Medicine 

Row Days Date Professors name Subject 

1 Monday 1403/2/31 Dr. Lotfali General Mycology 

2 Saturday 1403/3/5 Dr. Lotfali Superficial fungal infections 

3 Monday 1403/3/7 Dr. Lotfali Dermatophytes 

4 Saturday 1403/3/12 Dr. Lotfali Subcutaneous fungal diseases 

5 Saturday 1403/3/19 Dr. Lotfali Candidiasis 

6 Monday 1403/3/21 Dr. Lotfali Cryptococcosis 

7 Saturday 1403/3/26 Dr. Lotfali Mucormycosis 

8 Saturday 1403/4/2 Dr. Lotfali Aspergillosis 

10 Final Exam (International Education Department will announce the exam date) 

 

Schedule 0.1 unit, practical course 

for International Medical Students (MBBS) 
 

Academic year, 2nd semester 1402-1403, Sundays 13-17 in four groups  

Sunday 
Subjects Professors name and date Row Group 4 Group 3 Group 2 Group 1 

16-17 15-16 14-15 13-14 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology Saprophytes 
Dr. Lotfali, Dr. Tabaei 

Sunday 1403/4/3 1 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology Bald diseases 
Dr. Lotfali, Dr. Tabaei 

Sunday 1403/4/10 
2 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology 
Surface and 

subcutaneous fungi 

Dr. Lotfali, Dr. Tabaei 
Sunday 1403/4/17 

3 

Mycology Mycology Mycology Mycology 
Systemic and 

opportunistic fungi 

Dr. Lotfali, Dr. Tabaei 
Sunday 1403/4/24 

4 

The final exam of the practical lesson: The date of the exam will be announced with the International 

Education Department and the course-responsible professor agreement. 

Laboratory technician: Mrs. Ronak Najafi 

Note: 1- The review of practical slides with the request all students and the agreement of the Medical 

parasitology and Mycology group, based on full-time attendance in the practical classes is possible. 

2- In case of absence of more than one session in the practical class or two theoretical sessions, the 

student is not allowed to take the mycology exam and the absence will be recorded. 


